
                   Mid American Conference Championships
                                DeKalb, IL
                        Hosted by Northern Illinois
                                  11/2/19
                 ========== Men's 8k TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    59  Eastern Michigan                            (25:53.1  129:25.4 0:36.4)
==========================================================
  1      4  Andy Payne                    SO   25:35.2
  2      7  Baldvin Magnusson             SO   25:42.8
  3     10  Owen Day                      SO   25:49.0
  4     18  Austin Wicker                 SR   26:06.8
  5     20  Chris Devaney                 FR   26:11.6
  6   ( 28) Solomon Costa                 JR   26:27.1
  7   ( 37) Eddie Zuercher                SO   26:34.9

  2.    64  Miami (Ohio)                                (25:55.5  129:37.4 0:38.2)
==========================================================
  1      5  David Coffey                  SR   25:35.9
  2      9  Anthony Camerieri             SO   25:48.4
  3     14  Ryan Sharkey                  SR   25:58.3
  4     15  Alex Tam                      FR   26:00.7
  5     21  Charles Harders               FR   26:14.1
  6   ( 24) Max Lehnhardt                 SR   26:18.6
  7   ( 30) Sebastian Francesconi         JR   26:27.4

  3.   108  Buffalo                                     (26:09.1  130:45.4 1:10.3)
==========================================================
  1      2  Caleb Covell                  JR   25:26.6
  2     11  Liam Hilbert                  SR   25:51.5
  3     25  Christopher Nowak             JR   26:21.4
  4     32  Thomas Flannery               JR   26:29.0
  5     38  Armani Merlino                FR   26:36.9
  6   ( 44) Scott Loforte                 SO   26:50.5
  7   ( 46) Ryan Buzby                    SO   26:55.5

  4.   118  Akron                                       (26:10.1  130:50.5 1:18.6)
==========================================================
  1      1  Marc Migliozzi                SR   25:15.9
  2     12  Nick Stricklen                SR   25:54.2
  3     34  Jacob Ondash                  JR   26:32.8
  4     35  Kenneth Easterling            FR   26:33.1
  5     36  Aidan Harr                    FR   26:34.5
  6   ( 41) Andre Bollam-Godbott          JR   26:44.2
  7   ( 56) Jeremiah Fitzgerald           SR   27:21.8

  5.   122  Central Michigan                            (26:18.9  131:34.3 0:27.1)
==========================================================
  1     16  Mark Beckmann                 SR   26:01.4
  2     22  Zachary Sleeman               SR   26:17.0
  3     26  Conor Naughton                JR   26:22.4
  4     27  Riad Rababeh                  SO   26:25.0
  5     31  Adam Rzentkowski              FR   26:28.5
  6   ( 42) Will Finch                    SO   26:47.6
  7   ( 59) Jakob Sayers                  FR   27:46.5

  6.   126  Ohio                                        (26:16.4  131:21.6 1:24.7)
==========================================================
  1      3  Josh Park                     JR   25:31.3
  2      8  Griffin Butler                JR   25:47.9
  3     29  Czar Tarr                     SO   26:27.4
  4     39  John Jaynes                   JR   26:39.0
  5     47  Seth Gard                     SO   26:56.0



  6   ( 52) Erik McKean                   SR   27:14.1
  7   ( 53) Michael Tonkovich             FR   27:17.6

  7.   168  Toledo                                      (26:31.1  132:35.3 1:18.5)
==========================================================
  1      6  Jacob Harris                  FR   25:42.3
  2     13  Raymond Korir                 SO   25:57.1
  3     48  Dismas Koech                  SR   26:56.3
  4     50  Tanner Delk                   FR   26:58.8
  5     51  Jake Rethman                  FR   27:00.8
  6   ( 54) Jake Papish                   JR   27:17.8
  7   ( 55) Jake Reaume                   FR   27:18.7

  8.   190  Bowling Green                               (26:42.9  133:34.1 1:20.2)
==========================================================
  1     17  Cesar Arellano                SO   26:05.7
  2     33  Kyle Hibinger                 SO   26:32.5
  3     40  Jonathan Voth                 SR   26:41.1
  4     43  Alexander Haffa               FR   26:48.9
  5     57  Raymond Berling               SR   27:25.9
  6   ( 58) Gabe Garbarino                JR   27:29.9
  7   ( 61) Joseph Johnson                FR   27:53.6

  9.   196  Kent State                                  (26:49.7  134:08.5 1:43.7)
==========================================================
  1     19  Drew Johnson                  SO   26:08.1
  2     23  Alex Stamper                  SO   26:18.0
  3     45  Clark Bookman                 SR   26:52.2
  4     49  Colton Shail                  SO   26:58.4
  5     60  Josh Allen                    JR   27:51.8
  6   ( 62) Justin McKeal                 SO   27:57.2
  7   ( 63) Sam Micheal                   JR   28:04.7
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                       Time    Pace     
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    1    1 Marc Migliozzi     SR   Akron                          25:15.9  5:05 
    2    2 Caleb Covell       JR   Buffalo                        25:26.6  5:08 
    3    3 Josh Park          JR   Ohio                           25:31.3  5:09 
    4    4 Andy Payne         SO   Eastern Michigan               25:35.2  5:09 
    5    5 David Coffey       SR   Miami (Ohio)                   25:35.9  5:09 
    6    6 Jacob Harris       FR   Toledo                         25:42.3  5:11 
    7    7 Baldvin Magnusson  SO   Eastern Michigan               25:42.8  5:11 
    8    8 Griffin Butler     JR   Ohio                           25:47.9  5:12 
    9    9 Anthony Camerieri  SO   Miami (Ohio)                   25:48.4  5:12 
   10   10 Owen Day           SO   Eastern Michigan               25:49.0  5:12 
   11   11 Liam Hilbert       SR   Buffalo                        25:51.5  5:13 
   12   12 Nick Stricklen     SR   Akron                          25:54.2  5:13 
   13   13 Raymond Korir      SO   Toledo                         25:57.1  5:14 
   14   14 Ryan Sharkey       SR   Miami (Ohio)                   25:58.3  5:14 
   15   15 Alex Tam           FR   Miami (Ohio)                   26:00.7  5:14 
   16   16 Mark Beckmann      SR   Central Michigan               26:01.4  5:15 
   17   17 Cesar Arellano     SO   Bowling Green                  26:05.7  5:15 
   18   18 Austin Wicker      SR   Eastern Michigan               26:06.8  5:16 
   19   19 Drew Johnson       SO   Kent State                     26:08.1  5:16 
   20   20 Chris Devaney      FR   Eastern Michigan               26:11.6  5:17 
   21   21 Charles Harders    FR   Miami (Ohio)                   26:14.1  5:17 
   22   22 Zachary Sleeman    SR   Central Michigan               26:17.0  5:18 
   23   23 Alex Stamper       SO   Kent State                     26:18.0  5:18 
   24   24 Max Lehnhardt      SR   Miami (Ohio)                   26:18.6  5:18 
   25   25 Christopher Nowak  JR   Buffalo                        26:21.4  5:19 
   26   26 Conor Naughton     JR   Central Michigan               26:22.4  5:19 
   27   27 Riad Rababeh       SO   Central Michigan               26:25.0  5:19 
   28   28 Solomon Costa      JR   Eastern Michigan               26:27.1  5:20 
   29   29 Czar Tarr          SO   Ohio                           26:27.4  5:20 
   30   30 Sebastian Francesc JR   Miami (Ohio)                   26:27.4  5:20 
   31   31 Adam Rzentkowski   FR   Central Michigan               26:28.5  5:20 
   32   32 Thomas Flannery    JR   Buffalo                        26:29.0  5:20 
   33   33 Kyle Hibinger      SO   Bowling Green                  26:32.5  5:21 
   34   34 Jacob Ondash       JR   Akron                          26:32.8  5:21 
   35   35 Kenneth Easterling FR   Akron                          26:33.1  5:21 
   36   36 Aidan Harr         FR   Akron                          26:34.5  5:21 
   37   37 Eddie Zuercher     SO   Eastern Michigan               26:34.9  5:21 
   38   38 Armani Merlino     FR   Buffalo                        26:36.9  5:22 
   39   39 John Jaynes        JR   Ohio                           26:39.0  5:22 
   40   40 Jonathan Voth      SR   Bowling Green                  26:41.1  5:23 
   41   41 Andre Bollam-Godbo JR   Akron                          26:44.2  5:23 
   42   42 Will Finch         SO   Central Michigan               26:47.6  5:24 
   43      Mitchell Towne     JR   Miami (Ohio)                   26:48.5  5:24 
   44   43 Alexander Haffa    FR   Bowling Green                  26:48.9  5:24 
   45   44 Scott Loforte      SO   Buffalo                        26:50.5  5:24 
   46   45 Clark Bookman      SR   Kent State                     26:52.2  5:25 
   47      Obsaa Feda         FR   Miami (Ohio)                   26:53.5  5:25 
   48   46 Ryan Buzby         SO   Buffalo                        26:55.5  5:25 
   49   47 Seth Gard          SO   Ohio                           26:56.0  5:26 
   50   48 Dismas Koech       SR   Toledo                         26:56.3  5:26 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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   51   49 Colton Shail       SO   Kent State                     26:58.4  5:26 
   52   50 Tanner Delk        FR   Toledo                         26:58.8  5:26 
   53   51 Jake Rethman       FR   Toledo                         27:00.8  5:27 
   54      Cal Puskar         SO   Buffalo                        27:04.9  5:27 
   55      Josh Hill          FR   Eastern Michigan               27:11.5  5:29 
   56   52 Erik McKean        SR   Ohio                           27:14.1  5:29 
   57   53 Michael Tonkovich  FR   Ohio                           27:17.6  5:30 
   58      Patrick Hazlitt    JR   Buffalo                        27:17.6  5:30 
   59      Matthew Agosta     JR   Ohio                           27:17.7  5:30 
   60   54 Jake Papish        JR   Toledo                         27:17.8  5:30 
   61   55 Jake Reaume        FR   Toledo                         27:18.7  5:30 
   62   56 Jeremiah Fitzgeral SR   Akron                          27:21.8  5:31 
   63   57 Raymond Berling    SR   Bowling Green                  27:25.9  5:32 
   64      Noah Perrin        SO   Eastern Michigan               27:29.3  5:32 
   65   58 Gabe Garbarino     JR   Bowling Green                  27:29.9  5:32 
   66   59 Jakob Sayers       FR   Central Michigan               27:46.5  5:36 
   67      Nate Mallue        SR   Ohio                           27:50.8  5:37 
   68   60 Josh Allen         JR   Kent State                     27:51.8  5:37 
   69   61 Joseph Johnson     FR   Bowling Green                  27:53.6  5:37 
   70   62 Justin McKeal      SO   Kent State                     27:57.2  5:38 
   71   63 Sam Micheal        JR   Kent State                     28:04.7  5:39 
   72      Vince Manning      FR   Bowling Green                  28:28.9  5:44 
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